
           The Depository Library Council  
 
 

Term:  
June 1, 2019 –
May 31, 2022 

 

  

To learn more about the DLC, 
including member terms and 
obligations, documents produced by 
the DLC, & history, visit 
https://www.fdlp.gov/about/depositor
y-library-council. 

Richard Mikulski  
Portland State 
University Library 
rmm8@pdx.edu 
 

Laura Sare 
Texas A&M University 
Libraries 
lsare@tamu.edu 

 

Will Stringfellow 
Central Library of the Jean 
and Alexander Heard Libraries 
Vanderbilt University 
w ill.stringfellow @vanderbilt.edu 
 

Term:  
June 1, 2020 –  
May 31, 2023 

 
   

 
  

Jennifer Bryan Morgan 
Jerome Hall Law  Library 
Indiana University Maurer 
School of Law  
jlbryan@indiana.edu  
 

Julia (Frankosky) Ezzo 
Michigan State University 
Libraries 
julia@msu.edu 

Renee Bosman  
Davis Library  
University of North Carolina at 
Chapel Hill 
rbosman@email.unc.edu 

Lisa Pritchard 
Jefferson College 
Library 
lpritcha@jeffco.edu 
 

Vicki Tate 
Marx Library 
University of South Alabama 
vtate@southalabama.edu 

Term: 
June 1, 2021 –  
May 31, 2024   

 

 

 

 

 

 
Valerie Glenn 
Map and Government 
Information Library 
University of Georgia 
valerie.glenn@uga.edu 
 

Jennifer Kirk 
Merrill-Cazier Library 
Utah State University 
Jen.kirk@usu.edu 

Richard Leiter 
Schmid Law  Library 
University of Nebraska College of 
Law  
rich.leiter@unl.edu 

Allen Moye 
DePaul University- 
College of Law  
amoye@depaul.edu 

Aimée Quinn 
Northern Arizona University, 
Yuma Campus 
aimee.quinn@nau.edu  
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